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Loïc Yerly
+41 (0)79 445 53 07 
lyerly@louisbelet.ch

Raphaël Dubail 
+41  (0)79 511 98 83
rdubail@louisbelet.ch 

Sinan Akyol 
+41 (0)79 859 33 57  
sakyol@louisbelet.ch

Luigino Gamba 
+ 41 (0)79 362 86 09   
lgamba@louisbelet.ch

Fabrice Berche 
+33 (0)6 3017 32 87  
�erche@louisbelet.ch

Markus Ackermann  
+41 (0)79 358 42 84
mackermann@louisbelet.ch

Hervé Baour 
+ 41 (0)78 646 94 18  
hbaour@louisbelet.ch

Les Gasses 11
CH - 2943 Vendlincourt
Tél. +41 (0) 32 474 04 10
Fax +41 (0) 32 474 45 42
www.louisbelet.ch
info@louisbelet.ch

Since 1948
Louis BELET SA is a family business of about 150 employees. 
The company is run by the two grandchildren of the founder, 
Mrs Roxane Piquerez and Mr Arnaud Maître.

List of authorized distributors 
available on www.louisbelet.ch

Technical representatives

French part of Swiss German part of  Swiss / Germany

Ticino/Italy France International

The quest of excellence

Bélet’s spirit relies on the quest of excellence. In all 
our activities, we constantly focus on �nding the best 
solutions, for our customers and our employees.

Quality and environmental management are testi�ed 
by our ISO 9001:2008 and ISO 14001:2004 certi�cations.


